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LTF12-6.0 orange

Thermoplastic connector strips 6 mm?2 12-tracks 55°C

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Width

Length

Height

Rated cross-section (solid wire)
Rated cross-section (stranded wire)
Rated current

Rated voltage

Material

Operating temperature

orange

19 mm

118 mm

15 mm

2.5...6 mm?

1.5...4 mm?

41 A

450 VvV

Polyethylene + brass

-25°C...+55°C

Catalogue number
EAN code

Name of item

Price

Collective packaging

Unit

21412108
5907813207730
LTF12-6.0 orange
1,57 €

100

pc

Simet Spoétka Akcyjna
Al. Jana Pawta Il 33

58-506 Jelenia Géra, Polska
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